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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

24-106097       0650 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision No Action Required   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 15 SAWIN ST @ 6 IVY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-106128       0843 PD-Burglar Alarm Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 158 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-106166       0948 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 942] 79 WESTERN AVE - 79 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-106249       1151 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 6] 126 COOLIDGE ST - 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-106280       1244 PD-Burglar Alarm Cancelled Enroute    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 782] HUNNEWELL - 104 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-106296       1320 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-106316       1407 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 126 COOLIDGE ST @ 4 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-106320       1412 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 441] 10 ELIOT ST - 10 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-106326       1419 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 885] ROSE'S AUTO - 10 ASH LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-125-OF

24-106376       1616 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] DOPPING BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-106461       1902 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 280] ST THERESA'S - 35 SOUTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-106475       1919 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
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24-106481       1928 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-106546       2158 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 713] 105 ELIOT ST - 105 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 07/30/2024  -  Tuesday   

24-106741       0827 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 WASHINGTON ST @ 2 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-198-AR
           Summons:    UZHO, KLEVER VICENTE       
           Address:    18 GEORGE ST   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    43
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

24-106748       0843 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 13 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-106775       0943 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-106784       1003 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-106816       1045 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 198 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-106845       1146 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 231] HYDE - 23 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-106894       1332 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 40 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-106914       1355 PD-Disturbance Peace Restored    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 449] O'CONNELL - 101 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-126-OF

24-106915       1359 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW



 Sherborn Police Public Page:   3
  Dispatch Log  From: 07/29/2024  Thru: 08/04/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 08/11/2024

24-106970       1555 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107032       1723 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 651] HAWKINS - 19 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107043       1743 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107072       1829 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 500] SANDBORN LANDSCAPING, INC - 29 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107086       1918 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 WESTERN AVE @ 89 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107091       1936 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-199-AR
           Summons:    SCHIAVO, MATEUS FERNANDES       
           Address:    17A VICTOR ROAD EXT   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    19
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

24-107126       2041 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107131       2103 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

For Date: 07/31/2024  -  Wednesday   

24-107276       0539 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 322] 214 WASHINGTON ST - 214 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-107284       0605 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 917] 165 WASHINGTON ST - 165 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-107293       0627 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 59 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
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24-107363       0952 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 52] AUSTIN - 29 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-107370       1001 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 107] SHERBORN CITGO FUEL AND MARKET - 21 SOUTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-107383       1024 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] DOVER TOWN LINE - FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-107449       1254 PD-Burglar Alarm Appears Secure    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 473] CHESTER - 6 PERRY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-107476       1354 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 60 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-107499       1502 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 173 WESTERN AVE @ 194 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-92-AC

24-107582       1714 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107600       1749 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-107616       1824 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 8 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107629       1855 PD-Larceny/Forgery/Fraud Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 761] 25 PROSPECT ST - 25 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-127-OF

24-107648       1929 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 354] TIERNEY - 31 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107659       2002 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   



 Sherborn Police Public Page:   5
  Dispatch Log  From: 07/29/2024  Thru: 08/04/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 08/11/2024

  Location/Address:    [SHE 769] HAMMEL - 18 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-107665       2019 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 321] 69 OLD ORCHARD RD - 69 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107666       2021 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-107673       2037 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 81 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107681       2052 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 45 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-107707       2150 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107716       2208 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 7 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-107743       2259 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Taken/Referred to Other Agency
   
  Location/Address:    [SHE] COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-107746       2320 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 161 - N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

For Date: 08/01/2024  -  Thursday   

24-107880       0800 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 849] BURNS - 87 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-107934       0935 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 217] 84 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-107955       1011 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-108003       1131 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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24-108037       1239 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Summons To Court    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 136 WASHINGTON ST @ 98 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-201-AR
           Summons:    DE OLIVEIRA, WELLINGTON T       
           Address:    12 RICHMOND ST   BLACKSTONE, MA
               Age:    34
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

24-108083       1434 PD-Police Information Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 HOLLIS ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY

24-108149       1646 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 548] BOGINS - 4 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-108152       1650 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 PINE HILL LN @ 1 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-108183       1733 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 87 FOREST ST @ 202 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-108208       1831 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 43 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-108219       1858 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 212 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-108224       1904 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 26 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-108239       1936 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 603] RIJNBRAND - 67 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-108245       1943 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] PARKING LOT OF BARBER RESERVATION - 111 WESTERN AVE @ 1 STEVENS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-108247       1954 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 26 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-108282       2113 PD-Suspicious Activity Checked    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] SHERBORN FD TRAINING AREA - WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-108286       2121 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 254 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 KNOLLCREST FARM LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-108294       2129 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] HOLLISTON TOWN LINE - WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-108304       2204 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 258 S MAIN ST @ 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-108312       2241 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] AREA OF 201 - N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 08/02/2024  -  Friday   

24-108462       0630 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 43 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108483       0748 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 712] PILGRIM CHURCH - 25 SOUTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-94-AC

24-108492       0818 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 491] BERNARD - 42 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-202-AR
           Summons:    ALVES, JORGE L       
           Address:    124 FEDERAL ST Apt. #1/2   SALEM, MA
               Age:    63
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10
                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH C90 S23
                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE * C90 S9

24-108506       0843 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-108530       0929 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 243 WESTERN AVE @ 3 DOPPING BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
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       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-128-OF

24-108622       1233 PD-Follow-Up Investigation No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 761] 25 PROSPECT ST - 25 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-108642       1311 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    EXARHOPOULOS, KELLY
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-108728       1617 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 138 FARM RD @ 20 SOUTH ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-108730       1619 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108734       1627 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108737       1630 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 134 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-203-AR
           Summons:    SANTOS MIRANDA, BRENO CARLINDO       
           Address:    70 SOUTH ST   SHREWSBURY, MA
               Age:    30
           Charges:    REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

24-108746       1643 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-108758       1702 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 256] 125 LAKE ST - 125 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108768       1716 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108786       1743 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108814       1835 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 SPEEN ST @ 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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24-108822       1847 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108827       1900 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 ELIOT ST @ 1 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108832       1909 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 651] 19 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108854       1945 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 170 WESTERN AVE @ 2 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108871       2020 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-204-AR
           Summons:    FERREIRA GOMES, ALEXSANDRO        
           Address:    150 2ND ST Apt. #302   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    42
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10
                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * C90 S6

24-108879       2031 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-108892       2048 PD-Animal Complaint Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 53 SPYWOOD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-131-OF

24-108891       2051 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-108922       2221 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] JUST OVER HOLLISTON TOWN LINE - WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108952       2324 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 17 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108955       2336 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 N MAIN ST @ 1 POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108960       2358 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 36 N MAIN ST @ 1 ELIOT ST ITH M
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

For Date: 08/03/2024  -  Saturday   

24-108965       0011 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 36 N MAIN ST @ 1 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108969       0018 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108978       0029 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 4 KENDALL AVE @ 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-108998       0112 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 14 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-109042       0247 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-109047       0305 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 258 S. MAIN ST @ 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-109073       0528 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 35 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-109249       1352 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 IVY LN @ 15 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-109319       1630 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 4 KENDALL AVE @ 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-109334       1655 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 603] RIJNBRAND - 67 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-109338       1706 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 111 WESTERN AVE @ 1 STEVENS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-109396       1910 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-109401       1912 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 73 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-109442       2036 Health & Welfare Check Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 60 GOULDING ST E
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-109455       2119 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-109470       2154 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 23 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-109473       2157 PD-Suspicious Activity Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 23 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 08/04/2024  -  Sunday   

24-109526       0006 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 50 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-109764       1152 PD-Suspicious Activity Area Search Negative   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 917] 165 WASHINGTON ST - 103 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 RUSSETT HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-109848       1546 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 12 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-109891       1705 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 34 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-109904       1744 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 32 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-109910       1756 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 713] 105 ELIOT ST - 105 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-109929       1819 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] TOWN LINE - ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
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24-109936       1839 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 5 GREENWOOD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-109937       1840 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 250] BARBER RESERVATION - 114 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-205-AR
           Summons:    VELEZ, JOSE A       
           Address:    58 BURNSIDE ST   PROVIDENCE, RI
               Age:    29
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

24-109968       1939 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-110010       2110 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 55 WOODLAND ST @ 111 GOULDING ST W
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin

24-110011       2115 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 11 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-110013       2120 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 176 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REDDINGTON, Kevin


